
2024 SLGA Union Steward List 
 

Susan Wasnik (Chair)  306-798-3197  swasnik@slga.com Head Office 

Marwin Toth (Vice Chair) 306-787-4229  mtoth@slga.com Distribution Centre 

Brad Huber   306-787-4229   bhuber@slga.com Distribution Centre 

Corey Hupp   306-787-8348  chupp@slga.com Head Office Regina 

Sandy Carr   306--531-7390  scarr@slga.com  Head Office Regina 

Karen Gibbs   306-787-0181  kgibbs@slga.com Head Office Regina 

Duane Numrich   306-787-1974  dnumrich@slga.com Head Office Regina 

Patty Weber   306-787-4906  paweber@slga.com Head Office Regina 
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